A-05000000 530

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000047553020

03/10/05--01039--020 **1837.50

OS MAR 10 AM 10: 56

SECHLASSEE, FLORIBA

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite Ī • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Will Pick Un

Walk-In

Erika M. Anderson Family	
	7AS 05
	FG 3 11
	Art of Inc. File
	1 / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File L.C. File RETURN OF THE TOTAL OF T
	L.C. File 56
	Fictitious Name File
•	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
orginal C	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
WL 3/10 /1:00	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 10, 2005

CAPITAL CONNECTION

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: ERIKA M. ANDERSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W05000012618

We have received your document for ERIKA M. ANDERSON FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1837.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLEASE note that we have RETAINED your \$1,837.50 payment.

The Registered Agent must please sign the acceptance statement in Item 5.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 305A00016720

RE-SUBIVIT

FILE DATE

PLEASE OBTAIN THE ORIG

RE-SUBMIT
PLEASE OBTAIN THE ORIGINAL
FILE DATE



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222 Erika M. Andreson Family	OSMA 10 MIN. 56 TALLANASSEE, FLORIGA
	Art of Inc. File
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search
Requested by: Name Date Time	Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITE	RTNERSHIP S"Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership") L 32778 d Partnership)
1. ERIKA M. ANDERSON FAMILY LIMITED PA (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as	RTNERSHIP 5
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as	s "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2. 214 BANNING BEACH ROAD, TAVARES, FI	L 32778
(Business address of Limited	d Partnership)
3 THE ROY LAW FIRM, PL	D'A
(Name of Registered Agent for S	Service of Process)
411 W. CENTRAL PARKWAY, ALTAMONTE	SPRINGS, FL 32714
4(Florida street address for Re	
Cuttage	
5. (Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation a	s Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6. 214 BANNING BEACH ROAD, TAVARES, F	1 22779
6. (Mailing Address of the Limit	ed Partnershin)
(
	12/21/2022
 The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership Name(s) of general partner(s): 	p is to be dissolved is: 12/3 //2032 Street address:
. , ,	
ANDERSON CAPITAL	214 BANNING BEACH ROAD
MANAGEMENT, LLC	TAVARES, FL 32778
1.05 0000 7.7823	
C00 0000 700 1	
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) I	
contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are t	rue ana correct.
Signed this 9th day of March	<u> </u>
Signature of all general partners:	
Finite landerson MGR General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the ge	meral partners of ERIKA M. ANDERSON	
FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:		
The amount of capital contributions to da	te of the limited partners is \$ 0	
The total amount contributed and anticipa totals \$_2,940,000.00	ated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time	
Signed this 4th day of Marc	n,2005.	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) decl contents thereof and that the facts stated i	are that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the herein are true and correct.	
Erif L. Anderson	MAR	
General Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	